716
H
ig
h
Pu
rit
y
Local regulation may restrict the use of this product below the conditions quoted. Limiting conditions refer to standard connections only.

expansion may result. Suitable isolation valves must be installed
to allow for safe maintenance / replacement.
How to order example
1 off Spirax Sarco non-maintainable ¾” BTS7.1 clean steam trap
suitable for pressures up to 101 psig (7 bar g) with a body that is
self-draining.
Spare parts
There are no spare parts.
Sample Specification
Steam trap shall be self-adjusting balanced pressure type
capable of operating close to saturated steam temperature. All
wetted parts shall be manufactured from 316L stainless steel.
Trap shall be sealed construction and shall be completely self-
draining when installed in vertical pipeline. Connections shall be
0.065" extended O.D. tube, Tri-Clamp® compatible, or screwed
NPT. All wetted parts of this trap are manufactured from FDA/3-A
approved materials.
B
C
C
A
D
B
A
BTS7.1
Tube
Screwed